
Solicitation No: RFQ-DG-19-001 Submission Date: 3/1/2019

Solicitation Title: 

Vendor 
Huckabee O'Connell Parkhill Walker WRA

Contact Name Mark Berg Jarrod Sterzinger Jamie Zavodny Clark W. Gauer Keith Anderson

Phone # 865.342.5200 512.478.7286 512.676.2100 254.714.1402 214.750.0077

Email mark.berg@huckabee-inc.com jsterzinger@oconnellrobertson.comjzavodny@team-psc.com cgauer@walkerpartners.com kanderson@wraarchitects.com

Ethnicity / Gender N/A WOF N/A N/A N/A

Notes

Qualified (Y/N) Y Y Y Y N

Vendor 
WJE Casa Bella Corgan Dunham Facility Programming

Contact Name Paul Andrew Hise Jaime Beaman David Zatopek Travis Tatum Doug Lowe

Phone # 512.257.4800 512.458.5700 214.757.1677 979.690.6555 210.228.9600

Email phise@wje.com jbeaman@casabella-architects.comdavid.zatopek@corgan.com travis@dunhamengineering.comdouglowe@facilityprogramming.com

Ethnicity / Gender N/A WOF N/A N/A N/A

Notes

Qualified (Y/N) N N Y N N

Vendor 
Franz Goodwin GSBS Jacob & Martin Jones DBR

Contact Name John Franz John Rusk Sam Jones Tal Fillingim Brian C. Uhlrich

Phone # 817.737.9922 979.776.9700 817.589.1722 325.695.1070 713.914.4333

Email jfranz@franzarchitects.com jrusk@glstexas.com sjones@gsbsarchitects.com tal@jacobmartin.com buhlrich@jonesdbr.com

Ethnicity / Gender N/A WOF N/A N/A N/A

Notes

Qualified (Y/N) N N N Y N

Vendor 
Johnston Johnson & Pace MRB Group Negrete & Kolar PBK

Contact Name Melissa Wright Joe Hart Tanya Reed David Negrete Cliff Whittingstall

Phone # 713.244.8300 903.753.0663 254.771.2054 512.461.8810 210.854.0241

Email melissa.wright@johnstonllc.com joeH@JohnsonPace.com tanya.reed@mrbgroup.com dnegrete@nekoarch.com cliff.whittingstall@pbk.com

Ethnicity / Gender N/A WOF N/A N/A N/A

Notes

Qualified (Y/N) N N N N Y

Vendor 
LCCX GMS Amtech RGM RPGA

Contact Name Mike W. Lackey Rudy Gomez Wahid Manawi Jose Rojas Brett Oaks

Bid Tabulation

IDIQ A/E Services
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Phone # 210.705.3735 956.546.0110 972.567.1511 214.625.2622 817.332.9477

Email mike.lackey@lccx.com rvg@gmsarchitects.com wahidmanawi@amtechsls.com jrojas@rgmarchitects.com boaks@rpgaarchitects.com

Ethnicity / Gender N/A WOF N/A N/A N/A

Notes

Qualified (Y/N) N N N N N

Vendor 
Halff STOA Summit KAH VCS

Contact Name Menton Trey Murray Chao-Chiung Lee Kerry McLeroy Keith A. Hickman Michael Cortner

Phone # 956.664-0286 713.995.8784 817.878.4242 512.255.9690 281.271.7116

Email tmurray@halff.com cclee@stoaintl.com klm@summitmep.com keith@kaharchitects.com mcortner@vcsarch.com

Ethnicity / Gender N/A WOF N/A N/A N/A

Notes

Qualified (Y/N) Y N N N N

Vendor 
BGR CP&Y Tim Rice McClarty PDG RGVCM

Contact Name Ross John Narvaeth Darrell Vickers Tim Rice McClarty jason Beal Jose A. Lopez

Phone # 806.747.3881 254.399.7168 325.698.3860 713.629.6100 956.329.1118

Email narvaeth@bgronline.com dvickers@cpyl.com tim@mcclarty.net jbeal@pdgarchitects.com jal@rgvcmgroup.com

Ethnicity / Gender N/A WOF N/A N/A N/A

Notes

Qualified (Y/N) Y Y N Y N

Vendor 
Hoefer Wysocki Mackey Mitchell Warren Group West East Design

Contact Name Richard Miller Merrilee Hertlein Laura Nassri Warren Aaron Hanley

Phone # 214.445.4400 314.932.1920 956.994.1900 512.638.1834

Email richard.miller@hoeferwysocki.commerrilee_h@mackeymitchell.comlwarren@twgarch.com aaronh@westeastdesign.com

Ethnicity / Gender N/A WOF N/A N/A

Notes

Qualified (Y/N) N N N N

Awarded to N/A Total Bids Sent BID/CATALOGUE PROPOSAL TABULATION SHEET

Date 4/17/2019 Total Bids Received TBS _204_ TBR _39_ THS_101_ THR _10_

HUB Sent sAIM _3__sAIF __1_ sBLM _11__ sBLF _2__sDVM_3___SDVF___

Non-HUB Received sHIM _34_sHIF _4_ sASM _6__sASF__ sWOF_37_

HUB Received rAIM _1__ rAIF ___ rBLM ___ rBLF ___rDVM___RDVF____

rHIM _5_ rHIF __ rASM _1__ rASF__ rWOF_3_

Comments: 906-10,906-38
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